
 
 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Code: 100500249 || KN 84 ST, No 3 || Tel: (+250) 788 313 890; Toll free: 9591; P.O. Box 6417 || Email: info@lolcunguka.com ||  
Website:www.lolcungukabank.com 
 

 

 

INVITATION FOR TENDER OFFERS 

 

The LOLC Unguka Finance Plc (LUF) is seeking for a Company that is capable to provide core banking 

system. 

 

The bidding document in English may be obtained at LOLC Unguka Finance Plc, Head Office in 

Procurement services, DORONA Plaza, KN 84.ST 3, NYARUGENGE District-Kigali City, or via email: 

procurement@lolcunguka.com from 02/04/2025 during working days from 8:00am to 5pm, local time, 

upon presentation of payment proof of non-refundable fee as a cost of tender document equivalent to Frw 

30,000 to be paid on LOLC Unguka Finance account number: 10100490600010 opened in its books at 

Nyarugenge Branch or USD 21 on the account number :25003517002 of LOLC Unguka Finance  opened 

in I&M Bank. Last date of sale of the tender :25/04/2025, at 5:00pm. 

 

Queries regarding this tender, if any to be emailed to procurement@lolcunguka.com not later than 

25/04/2025. Contact telephone: +250 788536493 / 788313890 / 787311452. 

 

Well printed bids properly presented in two sealed envelopes containing financial and technical bid 

envelope (Original copies) must reach at LOLC Unguka Finance Plc-Procurement Services, not later than 

02/05/2025 at 3:00pm-local time. Late bids will not be received. 

 

The sealed envelopes should clearly indicate the Tender name and Title as follows: INTERNATIONAL 

COMPETITIVE BIDDING FOR PROVIDING CORE BANKING SYSTEM: ICB No: 01/2025.  

Time & Date for opening of technical bid: 02/05 /2025 at 3:30pm-local time. 

 

Done at Kigali on 02 /04/2025 

 

 

KAGISHIRO Justin 

Chief Executive Officer 

mailto:info@lolcunguka.com
http://www.lolcungukabank.com/
mailto:procurement@lolcunguka.com
mailto:procurement@lolcunguka.com

		2025-04-02T20:04:06+0200
	LUF(CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER)




